
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 13 March 2022

Y 1 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNSHINE RUBY Weighted points score GUN, 24/02/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 5P 1/1E. Butler 496222 17/14190

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 March 2022 - 06:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 13 March 2022

Y 2 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT LALA 1 Dropping in grade COO, 30/01/2022, R2, Y 4Y 4Y 1Y 2/1/2W. O'Neil 529616 8/7166

 2 TOO BIAS Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 2/1/2M. Clarke 534201 8/7248

 3 MULGOWIE BELLE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4Y 2/1/1D. Campbell 537756 7/6190

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 March 2022 - 06:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 13 March 2022

Y 3 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNSHINE RUNNER Weighted points score GUN, 24/02/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 5M 3/1/1E. Butler 496223 9/8179

 2 MIN JAM SUMA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 5Y 2Y 2Y 3/1/1V. Pickering 528339 4/3152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 13 March 2022

Y 4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOONAROI Last start winner MOR, 05/03/2022, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 4/1/2R. Whitton 492244 5/4158

 2 KIARNI CONNOR Last start placegetter MOR, 05/03/2022, R5, Y 2Y 4P 2Y 4/1/2N. Dallison 523993 3/1150

 3 OUTBACK LISA Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R7, P 4P 2Y 6P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 521195 6/5179

 4 SUNSHINE SHADOW Weighted points score GUN, 24/02/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 2Y 4/1/2E. Butler 496225 5/4159

 5 BOOM UP Weighted points score MOR, 05/03/2022, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 6Y 4/1/1R. Whitton 499022 5/4130
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 13 March 2022

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO JUDDERS Last start winner MOR, 05/03/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 5/3N. Dallison 527223 2/1176

 2 FROM THE BRONX Last start winner MOR, 05/03/2022, R4, Y 1Y 3Y 1Y 5/2M. Clarke 521197 3/2161

 3 TWENTY ONE TEN Last start winner MOR, 05/03/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5P 2Y 5/4M. Clarke 534203 1/0118

 4 MOB TIES Last start placegetter COO, 30/01/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7Y 7P 5/4R. Page 538565 1/0116

 5 SWIFT SHARKEY 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 27/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4Y 2Y 5/4V. Pickering 538853 1/0110

 6 MISS BILLY CARGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R7, P 3P 1Y 1P 5/1D. Hoskins 539591 5/4254

 7 SIGNING IN Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 1Y 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0169

 8 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 8P 5/2M. Clarke 534214 3/2150

 9 LITTLE WILMA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R9, P 7P 4Y 3Y 5/3B. Spence 540706 3/1140

 10 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R7, P 7P 3Y 3Y 5/1B. Spence 537221 4/3138

 11 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 4Y 3Y 5/1W. O'Neil 529880 4/3126

 12 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R10, P 5P 2Y 6P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6120

 13 SHERYN'S DREAM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/2114

 14 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R8, P 6P 3Y 3Y 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/7112

 15 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 2Y 5/4V. Pickering 542218 2/1109

 16 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/0103

 17 TRALEE ERSKIN Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/199

 18 SWIFT JERRY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 5Y 5Y 5/2V. Pickering 532443 3/298

 19 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R7, P 7P 8Y 4Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/090

 20 MISS CONFUSED Weighted points score MOR, 05/03/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 2Y 5/4R. Whitton 489824 4/189

 21 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score MOR, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 6Y 7P 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/086

 22 SONGAR VALENTINE Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R10, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/4D. Campbell 528642 2/184

 23 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/02/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 3Y 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/276

 24 HARTLEY BEAU Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 7Y 3Y 5/3W. O'Neil 530402 2/164

 25 UMEGA BALE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 499635 3/158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 13 March 2022

Y M 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OH BABY Last start placegetter MOR, 05/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 5P 2Y M/1M. Clarke 540255 0/092

 2 LOVE LONG TIME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 21/02/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 3P M/1S. Craig 536500 0/070

 3 DARK NECESSITY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 26/11/2021, R4, 3 8Y 7Y 3P M/1D. Lee 542576 0/067

 4 ALL ABOUT PATTI Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 04/03/2022, R3, P 8P M/1D. Harkin 544600 0/025

 5 URANA SALLY Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 5Y 5Y M/1R. Page 521962 0/080

 6 DOUBLE TWENTY Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R1, P 7P 6Y 7Y M/1B. Spence 544916 0/060

 7 DUSTY ARMATREE 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R11, Y 7Y 6Y 8P M/1V. Pickering 542942 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 13 March 2022

Y 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMMA CAIRN DO Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 3Y 1/2D. Campbell 537754 13/12218
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 13 March 2022

Y 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT LALA 2 Dropping in grade COO, 30/01/2022, R2, Y 4Y 4Y 1Y 2/1/2W. O'Neil 529616 8/7166

 2 MULGOWIE BELLE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4Y 2/1/1D. Campbell 537756 7/6190

8 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 March 2022 - 06:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 13 March 2022

Y 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIN JAM SUMA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 5Y 2Y 2Y 3/1/1V. Pickering 528339 4/3152

9 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 March 2022 - 06:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 13 March 2022

Y 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MELANIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 2Y 4/1/2D. Campbell 537753 4/2233
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 13 March 2022

Y 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT SHARKEY 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 27/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4Y 2Y 5/4V. Pickering 538853 1/0110

 2 DALAIR BEAUTY Last start Country winner MOR, 05/03/2022, R3, Y 1Y 4P 3Y 5/3H. Ayre 525617 4/1141

 3 MISS BILLY CARGO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R7, P 3P 1Y 1P 5/1D. Hoskins 539591 5/4254

 4 LITTLE WILMA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R9, P 7P 4Y 3Y 5/3B. Spence 540706 3/1140

 5 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R10, P 5P 2Y 6P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6120

 6 SHERYN'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/2114

 7 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R8, P 6P 3Y 3Y 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/7112

 8 ROSIE FEVER Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R5, Y 4Y 8Y 4Y 5/2C. O'Neil 531390 3/2112

 9 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 2Y 5/4V. Pickering 542218 2/1109

 10 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/0103

 11 SWIFT JERRY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 5Y 5Y 5/2V. Pickering 532443 3/298

 12 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R7, P 7P 8Y 4Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/090

 13 BARRY BOLT Weighted points score MOR, 05/03/2022, R3, Y 3Y 6P 4Y 5/1G. Collett 508288 5/285

 14 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/02/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 3Y 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/276

 15 UMEGA BALE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 499635 3/158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 13 March 2022

Y M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUSTY ARMATREE 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R11, Y 7Y 6Y 8P M/1V. Pickering 542942 0/044

12 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 March 2022 - 06:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 13 March 2022

Y 3 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MELANIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 2Y 3/1/2D. Campbell 537753 4/1233
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